Our Lady of Humility School
Tuition & Fee Schedule 2025-2026

Registration/Reservation Fee: $150 per family, non refundable

Registration fee is needed to secure your spot and is made in FACTS 10 business
days from turning in paperwork.

Monthly Tuition
PK (5 days) - 8 Tuition 11 Months
(July - May)
1 Child $5,428 $493.45
2 Children $9,770 $888.18
3 Children $1412 $1,282.91
4 Children $18,454 $1,677.64
School Book Fees included in tuition
Technology Fee included in tuition
PK (3 Days) $3,800 $328.18

Volunteer Fee: 20 hours will be required at $15 per hour. Unfulfilled hours will be

assessed on May 15, 2026. A buy out fee of $300 can be applied via FACTS if you
prefer not to volunteer.

FACTS
E ul FACTS account must be created at
https://online.factsmgt.com/signin/3FG75

Enroll today online:
at https://www.olhschool.org/admissions




	 

